16 Ekim 1996 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10

Atismi

ROMUS(4)
DASCHO(3)

DADYS DARLING(7)
ZIVBAK)
SARAYLI(8)
CANARIAN(2)
BANUKUS(6)
ADNAN(1)
YENISU(10)

TURKISH MOON(9)

Yas
2yae

2yae
2ydd
2yae
2ydd
2yde
2ydd
2yae
2ydd

2ydd

1)350 &

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BUSTINO (GB) - KILLER QUEEN (USA)

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - DOLCEVITA

ROLLS ROYCE (GB) - MUMMY"S DARLING (GB)

EASTERN STAR - SIRDEN

LOCKTON (GB) - SUNRSEI

ROYAL BEQUEST (CAN) - KANARYA

YOUNG PRNCE - NALAN

DEVIR- GAGLAM

EASTERN STAR- TRY GLORIA (GB)

COLUVNIST (GB) - LLANTILLY

2)140t
Siklet
56

56
54,5
56
54,5
56
54,5
56
54,5

54,5

Jokey
B.GOKCE

SKAYA
C.GUVEN
S.GOKCGE
YTUNG
CKURT
O.OZELCANAT
AOZDENIZ
SAKDI

MBAYRAM

56 kg,
3)70¢
Sahip
ERC. EKENLER

OSM AKSUNGUR
OzD. TEZGELMS
NUR KUTNAK
TEV. CELIKOGLU
OCA DERRE
ZEK. SEZEN

DAV. FRANCO
RAS. BASGUL

HAT. TURKAY

istanbul Hipdromu (91. Yans Giinii)

Derece Gny AGF St Fark GQk. HP

1300 Cim
4)35¢
Antrenérii
MAHYILDIRIM  1.18.89 2,90
T.YAGIZ 1.19.01
ZERGINGZ 1.19.34
MASAVASERI  2.19.50
AMUTLU 1.18.53
H.N.DERRE 1.19.68
EKREMGILEK  1.20.10
MGULAYDIN 1.20.53
S.YILDIRIM 1.20.91
N.KILIC 1.21.17

2

1

8

10



